
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
7 

77 
88 
8 

27 
1 
9 

76 
10 
54 
40 
91 
55 
11 

Class 
GTA 
GTC 
GTA 
GTC 
GTA 
TCR 
TCR 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Trophy 
Trophy 
Trophy 
Trophy 

Name 
Mohammed Saud Fahad AL SAUD 
Jim GEDDIE 
Leon PRICE 
Josh PRICE 
Stanislav MINSKY 
Costas PAPANTONIS 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 
Rahil TANEJA 
Marcelina CZEPIEL 
Colin LINKLATER 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
James BOURKE 
Ahmad ALMOOSA 

Laps 
5 
4 
6 
9 
9 
7 
8 
5 
6 
8 
6 
7 
7 
5 

Diff 

0.580 
4.508 
6.019 
6.222 

11.924 
12.622 
23.934 
25.206 
27.657 
28.588 
30.664 
30.875 
31.484 

Gap 

0.580 
3.928 
1.511 
0.203 
5.702 
0.698 

11.312 
1.272 
2.451 
0.931 
2.076 
0.211 
0.609 

Best Tm 
1:59.974 
2:00.554 
2:04.482 
2:05.993 
2:06.196 
2:11.898 
2:12.596 
2:23.908 
2:25.180 
2:27.631 
2:28.562 
2:30.638 
2:30.849 
2:31.458 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
8 
4 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
5 
2 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
# CAR 27 and 7  - 3 PLACE GRID PENALTY - DRIVING INTO GARAGE UNDER OWN POWER- ARTICLE 22.7  
# CAR 54  - 3 PLACE GRID PENALTY - REVERSING UNDER OWN  POWER INTO THE PIT - ARTICLE 22.7  
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
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Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:03 

Grand Prix Circuit  5.390 km 
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Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(40) Colin LINKLATER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(55) James BOURKE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

(54) Marcelina CZEPIEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(11) Ahmad ALMOOSA 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

9:39:43.350 

9:41:52.107 

9:43:58.303 

9:46:06.135 

9:48:13.382 

9:50:28.709 

9:52:37.628 

9:54:46.724 

9:37:20.063 

9:39:45.493 

9:42:11.034 

9:44:36.282 

9:47:01.462 

9:50:07.281 

9:38:57.491 

9:41:26.215 

9:44:06.655 

9:46:35.217 

9:49:04.679 

9:52:15.638 

9:38:43.402 

9:41:16.414 

9:43:48.440 

9:46:37.688 

9:49:08.326 

9:51:39.308 

9:54:34.647 

9:37:37.887 

9:40:08.736 

9:42:40.417 

9:45:13.216 

9:48:32.227 

9:52:54.606 

9:55:25.541 

9:36:58.311 

9:39:26.768 

9:41:54.990 

9:44:22.621 

9:46:50.385 

9:49:19.026 

9:51:48.554 

9:54:16.299 

9:44:14.430 

9:46:53.382 

9:50:44.170 

9:53:15.937 

9:55:47.395 

Lap Tm 

2:13.771 

2:08.757 

2:06.196 

2:07.832 

2:07.247 

2:15.327 

2:08.919 

2:09.096 

2:25.430 

2:25.541 

2:25.248 

2:25.180 

3:05.819 

2:28.724 

2:40.440 

2:28.562 
2:29.462 

3:10.959 

2:33.012 

2:32.026 

2:49.248 

2:30.638 
2:30.982 

2:55.339 

2:30.849 
2:31.681 

2:32.799 

3:19.011 

4:22.379 

2:30.935 

2:28.457 

2:28.222 

2:27.631 

2:27.764 

2:28.641 

2:29.528 

2:27.745 

2:38.952 

3:50.788 

2:31.767 

2:31.458 

S1 

45.469 

43.858 

42.364 

42.672 

42.611 

43.419 

43.428 

43.182 

48.791 

49.076 

48.396 

48.549 

1:00.557 

49.627 

52.229 

49.655 

49.719 

1:00.802 

51.071 

50.962 

56.723 

50.212 
50.299 

55.808 

51.129 

50.628 

50.439 

1:02.940 

50.413 

50.290 

49.421 

49.695 

49.457 

49.990 

49.725 

49.337 

51.344 

50.473 
50.771 

S2 

51.856 

49.904 

49.381 

49.822 

49.684 

53.557 

50.146 

50.312 

1:16.281 

56.939 

56.747 
56.821 

56.882 

1:10.809 

1:16.697 

58.642 

1:02.884 

58.416 
58.944 

1:13.729 

1:09.076 

1:00.348 

59.704 

1:06.096 

59.520 

59.397 

1:05.562 

1:14.129 

58.820 
59.283 

59.281 

1:17.128 

1:13.242 

59.014 

1:03.531 

57.879 

58.075 

57.592 

57.634 

58.086 

59.100 

58.044 

1:03.195 

1:00.317 

1:08.520 

59.948 

59.529 

S3 

36.410 

34.956 

34.411 

35.302 

34.918 

38.312 

35.312 

35.569 

50.133 

39.700 

39.718 

40.031 

39.749 

46.910 

40.455 

45.327 

40.491 

40.799 

45.878 

41.593 

41.360 

46.429 

40.906 
41.286 

49.514 

40.900 
41.770 

43.079 

46.371 

41.508 

40.420 

40.288 
40.726 

40.344 

40.673 

40.565 

40.703 

40.364 

43.701 

41.856 

41.346 

41.158 

Lap 

(77) Jim GEDDIE 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

(88) Leon PRICE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(8) Josh PRICE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

(7) Mohammed Saud Fahad AL SAUD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(1) Costas PAPANTONIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(27) Stanislav MINSKY 

1 

Time of Day 

9:36:44.304 

9:38:46.255 

9:40:46.809 

9:43:14.350 

9:37:45.839 

9:39:59.815 

9:42:06.967 

9:44:11.449 

9:46:16.154 

9:48:41.747 

9:36:56.054 

9:39:16.450 

9:41:24.497 

9:43:31.094 

9:45:38.081 

9:47:44.720 

9:49:52.672 

9:51:58.665 

9:54:39.264 

9:39:07.623 

9:41:10.420 

9:43:10.748 

9:45:10.722 

9:47:19.087 

9:37:09.545 

9:39:23.136 

9:41:35.034 

9:43:50.923 

9:46:06.985 

9:48:19.292 

9:50:39.327 

9:39:07.012 

9:41:33.008 

9:43:50.688 

9:46:08.925 

9:48:21.521 

9:50:34.791 

9:52:47.750 

9:55:06.880 

9:37:13.739 

9:39:45.203 

9:42:09.841 

9:44:33.749 

9:47:24.323 

9:37:29.579 

Lap Tm 

2:01.951 

2:00.554 
2:27.541 

2:13.976 

2:07.152 

2:04.482 

2:04.705 

2:25.593 

2:20.396 

2:08.047 

2:06.597 

2:06.987 

2:06.639 

2:07.952 

2:05.993 

2:40.599 

2:02.797 

2:00.328 

1:59.974 

2:08.365 

2:13.591 

2:11.898 

2:15.889 

2:16.062 

2:12.307 

2:20.035 

2:25.996 

2:17.680 

2:18.237 

2:12.596 

2:13.270 

2:12.959 

2:19.130 

2:31.464 

2:24.638 

2:23.908 

2:50.574 

S1 

41.218 

40.357 
48.636 

47.271 

42.650 

41.917 

41.855 

45.980 

48.261 

42.891 

42.617 

42.472 

42.677 

42.484 

42.479 

51.547 

41.072 

40.259 

39.894 

39.785 

45.013 

44.250 

44.943 

46.617 

44.337 

44.137 

49.170 

48.062 

48.310 

44.125 

43.893 

43.932 

44.865 

51.351 

48.158 

48.133 

56.295 

S2 

57.236 

47.472 

47.211 
55.390 

1:01.852 

51.535 

49.365 

48.374 

48.861 

52.854 

1:01.450 

56.811 

50.005 

49.294 

49.762 

49.121 

49.161 

49.110 

58.663 

59.797 

48.241 

47.398 

47.095 

47.359 

59.379 

52.433 

51.756 

54.721 

52.109 

51.838 

52.890 

1:02.174 

57.104 

52.972 

53.328 

52.114 

52.319 

52.629 

53.202 

1:15.099 

59.220 

56.744 

56.518 

1:05.455 

1:16.454 

S3 

37.797 

33.261 

32.986 

42.898 

35.170 

35.137 

34.191 

33.989 

39.559 

35.324 

35.151 

34.686 

34.753 

34.841 

36.307 

34.404 

34.731 

33.467 

32.656 

32.970 

37.413 

36.145 

35.892 

36.225 

37.336 

36.132 

41.479 

39.722 

36.646 

36.599 

36.357 

37.058 

36.398 

46.665 

40.845 

39.688 

39.206 

43.732 
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Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:03 

Grand Prix Circuit  5.390 km 

12/6/2019 09:30 AM 



POLE POSITION

 11
77 Jim GEDDIE

2:00.554

 12
88 Leon PRICE

2:04.482

 23
8 Josh PRICE

2:05.993

 24
7 Mohammed Saud Fahad AL SAUD

1:59.974

 35
1 Costas PAPANTONIS

2:11.898

 36
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

2:12.596

 47
76 Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN

2:23.908

 48
27 Stanislav MINSKY

2:06.196

 59
10 Rahil TANEJA

2:25.180

 510
40 Colin LINKLATER

2:28.562

 611
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

2:30.638

 612
55 James BOURKE

2:30.849

 713
54 Marcelina CZEPIEL

2:27.631

 714
11 Ahmad ALMOOSA

2:31.458
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